

22nd May,
2025
(AK)
51

F.M.A.T 120 of 2024
IA No: CAN 1 of 2023

AAnam Tarafdar and another
Vs.
Sowkat Ali Mondal and others

Ms. Muskan Agarwal
...for the appellants.

On the prayer of learned counsel for the
appellants, the matter is adjourned for the day.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)

(Uday Kumar, J.)